:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7679967

Nov 03, 2023 - 03:53 (UTC)

In epoch 239,998 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 549261 - 0.016938863 ETH®
30.34 USD

2 549262 - 0.016808056 ETH®
30.11 USD

3 549263 - 0.016736734 ETH®
29.98 USD

4 549264 - 0.016894103 ETH®
30.26 USD

S 549265 - 0.057118634 ETH®
102.33 USD

6 549266 - 0.016924858 ETH®
30.32 USD

7 549267 - 0.016857562 ETH®
30.20 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/slot/7679967
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/epoch/239998
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/549261
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/549262
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/549263
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/549264
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/549265
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/549266
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/549267

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

949268

949269

549270

949271

949272

549273

949274

949275

549276

Validator Id

209343

Amount

- 0.016912332
30.29 USD

- 0.016803591
30.10 USD

- 0.016932143
30.33 USD

- 0.173631914
311.07 USD

- 0.016892682
30.26 USD

- 0.048835283
87.49 USD

- 0.016778324
30.05 USD

- 0.016885082
30.25 USD

- 0.016867887
30.22 USD

Amount

+ 0.041505640
74.36 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/549268
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/549269
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/549270
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/549271
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/549272
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/549273
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/549274
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/549275
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/549276
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/209343

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



