

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 05:22 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>7679967</u>
DATE & TIME	Nov 03, 2023 · 03:53 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>239,998</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>549261</u>	- 0.016938863 ETH ⊘ 30.34 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>549262</u>	- 0.016808056 ETH ↔ 30.11 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>549263</u>	- 0.016736734 ETH ⊘ 29.98 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>549264</u>	- 0.016894103 ETH ⊘ 30.26 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>549265</u>	- 0.057118634 ETH ↔ 102.33 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>549266</u>	- 0.016924858 ETH ⊘ 30.32 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>549267</u>	- 0.016857562 ETH ⊘ 30.20 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>549268</u>	- 0.016912332 ETH ③ 30.29 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>549269</u>	- 0.016803591 ETH ③ 30.10 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>549270</u>	- 0.016932143 ETH ⊘ 30.33 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>549271</u>	- 0.173631914 ETH ③ 311.07 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>549272</u>	- 0.016892682 ETH ③ 30.26 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>549273</u>	- 0.048835283 ETH ⊘ 87.49 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>549274</u>	- 0.016778324 ETH ③ 30.05 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>549275</u>	- 0.016885082 ETH ③ 30.25 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>549276</u>	- 0.016867887 ETH ③ 30.22 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

<u>1</u>	<u>209343</u>	+ 0.041505640 ETH 🤣
		74.36 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.